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12th European Championships
CNDA/MLAIC Parma/Italy

Final Result - 11.Aug.2007 / 11:47

Manton/O ER: **45** Willem Mosees, NED
WC Bordeaux 2006

Rnk Second Name First Name St# Company 1234567890123456789012345 TOT
1 MARLAND David George 176 Great Britain 111.1111.1..1.1.1111111.1 18

111.111111.11.1.111111111 21
39

2 HINTERMAYR Helmut 73 Austria ..11111111.1111111.1.111. 19
.1.111.11111111111..11.11 19

38
10

3 FONTANAY Eric 339 France .11111111.1111.11111111.. 20
111.1..1111..11111.1111.1 18

38
9

4 GARCIA GINER Gerardo 238 Spain .11111111.1.1.1111111..11 19
.11111111..1111.11.11.11. 18

37

5 MONSEES Willem 211 The Netherlands 11111111.1111.1..111.1.11 19
1.111111..1..11..1.1111.1 16

35

6 KOK Bertus 208 The Netherlands .111.11.1.11..11.1.111111 17
11...1.1111111.1.1.11111. 17

34
1

7 ZOBOUYAN Jacques 342 France 1.1111111.1.1.1.1.11111.1 18
11...11..111111111...11.1 16

34

8 CAPEWELL Peter 162 Great Britain 11..1.1.1111111.....11111 16
1111.11..1111.1...1.1111. 16

32

9 HOBBS Chritopher 173 Great Britain 11111...1111..1....111111 16
1.1.1...111....1111111.11 15

31

10 KEEBLE Beverley 175 Great Britain .1...1...............111. 5
1111.1....1.....1.111.1.. 11

16

11 HIEHS Erich 72 Austria 1..1111..1...1.........11 9
....111.11.......11...... 7

16

12 TRIQUELL VAL Jose Miguel 259 Spain 1.....11..11.......1..... 6
12 Nominations
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12th European Championships
CNDA/MLAIC Parma/Italy

Final Result - 11.Aug.2007 / 11:47

Manton/O 01-25
Rnk Second Name First Name St# Company 1234567890123456789012345 TOT
1 FONTANAY Eric 339 France .11111111.1111.11111111.. 20
2 MONSEES Willem 211 The Netherlands 11111111.1111.1..111.1.11 19
3 GARCIA GINER Gerardo 238 Spain .11111111.1.1.1111111..11 19
4 HINTERMAYR Helmut 73 Austria ..11111111.1111111.1.111. 19
5 MARLAND David George 176 Great Britain 111.1111.1..1.1.1111111.1 18
6 ZOBOUYAN Jacques 342 France 1.1111111.1.1.1.1.11111.1 18
7 KOK Bertus 208 The Netherlands .111.11.1.11..11.1.111111 17
8 HOBBS Chritopher 173 Great Britain 11111...1111..1....111111 16
9 CAPEWELL Peter 162 Great Britain 11..1.1.1111111.....11111 16

10 HIEHS Erich 72 Austria 1..1111..1...1.........11 9
11 TRIQUELL VAL Jose Miguel 259 Spain 1.....11..11.......1..... 6
12 KEEBLE Beverley 175 Great Britain .1...1...............111. 5
12 Nominations
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12th European Championships
CNDA/MLAIC Parma/Italy

Final Result - 11.Aug.2007 / 11:47

Manton/O 26-50
Rnk Second Name First Name St# Company 1234567890123456789012345 TOT
1 MARLAND David George 176 Great Britain 111.111111.11.1.111111111 21
2 HINTERMAYR Helmut 73 Austria .1.111.11111111111..11.11 19
3 FONTANAY Eric 339 France 111.1..1111..11111.1111.1 18
4 GARCIA GINER Gerardo 238 Spain .11111111..1111.11.11.11. 18
5 KOK Bertus 208 The Netherlands 11...1.1111111.1.1.11111. 17
6 MONSEES Willem 211 The Netherlands 1.111111..1..11..1.1111.1 16
7 ZOBOUYAN Jacques 342 France 11...11..111111111...11.1 16
8 CAPEWELL Peter 162 Great Britain 1111.11..1111.1...1.1111. 16
9 HOBBS Chritopher 173 Great Britain 1.1.1...111....1111111.11 15

10 KEEBLE Beverley 175 Great Britain 1111.1....1.....1.111.1.. 11
11 HIEHS Erich 72 Austria ....111.11.......11...... 7
12 Nominations
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12th European Championships
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Manton/R ER: **50** Elvin David Colin
EC Bad Zell 2001

Rnk Second Name First Name St# Company 1234567890123456789012345 TOT
1 ELVIN David 167 Great Britain 1111111.111111111.1111111 23

111111.11.111111111111111 23
46

2 LOTSPEICH Franz 146 Germany 11111111.1.11111111111111 23
1111111.111111.1.1111.111 21

44

3 ROUSSEL Andre 331 France .11111111..11111111111111 22
11111.11.1.111111111111.1 21

43

4 CAPEWELL Jane 161 Great Britain 11.1.1.1.11.11111111.1111 19
111.11111111.111111.11111 22

41

5 FAURA Emile 343 France 1111111.1..111.1111111111 21
1..11.11111111...111111.1 18

39
5

6 DOMEC Didier 340 France 11111.1..11111111.11.1.11 19
1111.11111.11..111.111111 20

39
4

7 SICLARI Enrico 52 Italy 111111.11.111111.1..11111 20
1.1..1.111..111.111111111 18

38

8 PEREZ MOLERO Jose Luis 249 Spain 11111111111...11111..11.1 19
.1.1.1111111..11.11111111 19

38

9 BONI Fabio 7 Italy 11.1..1111111111111111..1 20
1.111.1.11111111111..11.. 18

38

10 TORRAS ROCA Jaime 258 Spain 111.1....11111.1.11.111.1 16
11.11.11111111111.111.111 21

37

11 KIENAST Robert 300 Austria .11.11111111.1.11111.1111 20
111.111.11111..1..1.111.1 17

37

12 BONI Moreno 8 Italy 1.11.1.111111111111111111 22
...1111111...1.1.111..1.1 14

36

13 SCHANZ Waldemar 152 Germany 11111111111111.11.111111. 22
1.1111.1..1111..1....111. 14

36

14 SAMSTAG Edgar 151 Germany 11.1...1111.111111.1..111 17
1..11111111111.11..11..11 18

35

15 MORRIS Richard 179 Great Britain 111111..111.11.1...111.11 17
1..111.11..11.11111.111.1 17

34

16 REITER Wilhelm 83 Austria 11..111..111.111..111.11. 16
1..111.1.111.1..1.11.1111 16

32

17 MONSEES Henk 210 The Netherlands 11..11..11.1.111.1.11111. 16
1.1.1111.1.11.11.1..1111. 16

32

18 ROUSSEL Morgan 341 France 1..11....1111..11...11.11 13
.1..1.1.111111111.111.111 18

31

19 KÜHLWEIN Günther 143 Germany 1.111.1..111.11.11..11111 17
..1111.1..1.1.1..11.1.111 14

31

20 GRÜBL Armin 136 Germany 1.1.1.1111111...1.1...111 15
1.1...1.1...11..1111..111 13

28

21 CRIX Martin 166 Great Britain 1....1.....111...111...11 10
1.11...111...111111111.11 17

27

22 WELLINGS Allan 186 Great Britain .1111.1.1..1.11.1.1111.1. 15
.1.1..1..1.111..1111...1. 12

27

23 HOBBS Rhys 174 Great Britain ..11....1.11111.111.11..1 14
11....1.111..11.1......11 11

25

24 ZÖBL Helmut 305 Austria 1..........1111111.11...1 11
1.111.1.111.1...11..1...1 13

24

25 MEIJERS Jan 209 The Netherlands 1..1.111.1.1..1..11..11.. 12
..11...1..1.11...1..111.1 11

23

26 UBIALI Valter 56 Italy .1111.1.1..1.11.1..1.1... 12
11.1..11...111...11...... 10

22

27 MORETTI Valter 37 Italy 1...11....1....1....11111 10
1...11....1....1....11111 10

20

28 CIUFFI Eugenio 18 Italy 1...1...1.1...111..111111 13
1..111........1.......... 5

18

29 GALLEGO DE LA OSSA Antonio 236 Spain .111....111..1..1..11.... 10 10
29 Nominations
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12th European Championships
CNDA/MLAIC Parma/Italy

Final Result - 11.Aug.2007 / 11:47

Manton/R 01-25
Rnk Second Name First Name St# Company 1234567890123456789012345 TOT
1 LOTSPEICH Franz 146 Germany 11111111.1.11111111111111 23
2 ELVIN David 167 Great Britain 1111111.111111111.1111111 23
3 BONI Moreno 8 Italy 1.11.1.111111111111111111 22
4 ROUSSEL Andre 331 France .11111111..11111111111111 22
5 SCHANZ Waldemar 152 Germany 11111111111111.11.111111. 22
6 FAURA Emile 343 France 1111111.1..111.1111111111 21
7 SICLARI Enrico 52 Italy 111111.11.111111.1..11111 20
8 KIENAST Robert 300 Austria .11.11111111.1.11111.1111 20
9 BONI Fabio 7 Italy 11.1..1111111111111111..1 20

10 CAPEWELL Jane 161 Great Britain 11.1.1.1.11.11111111.1111 19
11 DOMEC Didier 340 France 11111.1..11111111.11.1.11 19
12 PEREZ MOLERO Jose Luis 249 Spain 11111111111...11111..11.1 19
13 KÜHLWEIN Günther 143 Germany 1.111.1..111.11.11..11111 17
14 SAMSTAG Edgar 151 Germany 11.1...1111.111111.1..111 17
15 MORRIS Richard 179 Great Britain 111111..111.11.1...111.11 17
16 TORRAS ROCA Jaime 258 Spain 111.1....11111.1.11.111.1 16
17 MONSEES Henk 210 The Netherlands 11..11..11.1.111.1.11111. 16
18 REITER Wilhelm 83 Austria 11..111..111.111..111.11. 16
19 GRÜBL Armin 136 Germany 1.1.1.1111111...1.1...111 15
20 WELLINGS Allan 186 Great Britain .1111.1.1..1.11.1.1111.1. 15
21 HOBBS Rhys 174 Great Britain ..11....1.11111.111.11..1 14
22 CIUFFI Eugenio 18 Italy 1...1...1.1...111..111111 13
23 ROUSSEL Morgan 341 France 1..11....1111..11...11.11 13
24 MEIJERS Jan 209 The Netherlands 1..1.111.1.1..1..11..11.. 12
25 UBIALI Valter 56 Italy .1111.1.1..1.11.1..1.1... 12
26 ZÖBL Helmut 305 Austria 1..........1111111.11...1 11
27 MORETTI Valter 37 Italy 1...11....1....1....11111 10
28 CRIX Martin 166 Great Britain 1....1.....111...111...11 10
29 Nominations
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12th European Championships
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Manton/R 26-50
Rnk Second Name First Name St# Company 1234567890123456789012345 TOT
1 ELVIN David 167 Great Britain 111111.11.111111111111111 23
2 CAPEWELL Jane 161 Great Britain 111.11111111.111111.11111 22
3 LOTSPEICH Franz 146 Germany 1111111.111111.1.1111.111 21
4 TORRAS ROCA Jaime 258 Spain 11.11.11111111111.111.111 21
5 ROUSSEL Andre 331 France 11111.11.1.111111111111.1 21
6 DOMEC Didier 340 France 1111.11111.11..111.111111 20
7 PEREZ MOLERO Jose Luis 249 Spain .1.1.1111111..11.11111111 19
8 SICLARI Enrico 52 Italy 1.1..1.111..111.111111111 18
9 ROUSSEL Morgan 341 France .1..1.1.111111111.111.111 18

10 SAMSTAG Edgar 151 Germany 1..11111111111.11..11..11 18
11 FAURA Emile 343 France 1..11.11111111...111111.1 18
12 BONI Fabio 7 Italy 1.111.1.11111111111..11.. 18
13 CRIX Martin 166 Great Britain 1.11...111...111111111.11 17
14 MORRIS Richard 179 Great Britain 1..111.11..11.11111.111.1 17
15 KIENAST Robert 300 Austria 111.111.11111..1..1.111.1 17
16 REITER Wilhelm 83 Austria 1..111.1.111.1..1.11.1111 16
17 MONSEES Henk 210 The Netherlands 1.1.1111.1.11.11.1..1111. 16
18 KÜHLWEIN Günther 143 Germany ..1111.1..1.1.1..11.1.111 14
19 BONI Moreno 8 Italy ...1111111...1.1.111..1.1 14
20 SCHANZ Waldemar 152 Germany 1.1111.1..1111..1....111. 14
21 GRÜBL Armin 136 Germany 1.1...1.1...11..1111..111 13
22 ZÖBL Helmut 305 Austria 1.111.1.111.1...11..1...1 13
23 WELLINGS Allan 186 Great Britain .1.1..1..1.111..1111...1. 12
24 HOBBS Rhys 174 Great Britain 11....1.111..11.1......11 11
25 MEIJERS Jan 209 The Netherlands ..11...1..1.11...1..111.1 11
26 MORETTI Valter 37 Italy 1...11....1....1....11111 10
27 GALLEGO DE LA OSSA Antonio 236 Spain .111....111..1..1..11.... 10
28 UBIALI Valter 56 Italy 11.1..11...111...11...... 10
29 CIUFFI Eugenio 18 Italy 1..111........1.......... 5
29 Nominations
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12th European Championships
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Hawker ER: **133** Germany
EC Pforzheim 2005

Rnk Team 1234567890123456789012345 TOT

1 France
DOMEC Didier

ROUSSEL Andre

FONTANAY Eric

MANR

MANR

MANO

1333323221233323323323222 61
3332212323122223331333313 59
11111.1..11111111.11.1.11 19
1111.11111.11..111.111111 20
.11111111..11111111111111 22
11111.11.1.111111111111.1 21
.11111111.1111.11111111.. 20
111.1..1111..11111.1111.1 18

120
5

39

43

38

2 Germany
LOTSPEICH Franz

SAMSTAG Edgar

SCHANZ Waldemar

MANR

MANR

MANR

3323222323223323322322332 62
31233322223333.2211221232 53
11111111.1.11111111111111 23
1111111.111111.1.1111.111 21
11.1...1111.111111.1..111 17
1..11111111111.11..11..11 18
11111111111111.11.111111. 22
1.1111.1..1111..1....111. 14

115
9

44

35

36

3 Italy
BONI Fabio

BONI Moreno

SICLARI Enrico

MANR

MANR

MANR

3223121332333333232233223 62
2.22222233112322233212312 50
11.1..1111111111111111..1 20
1.111.1.11111111111..11.. 18
1.11.1.111111111111111111 22
...1111111...1.1.111..1.1 14
111111.11.111111.1..11111 20
1.1..1.111..111.111111111 18

112
2

38

36

38

4 Great Britain
ELVIN David

MORRIS Richard

HOBBS Chritopher

MANR

MANR

MANO

3333321.333222221.1333233 56
312232.231222123333233223 55
1111111.111111111.1111111 23
111111.11.111111111111111 23
111111..111.11.1...111.11 17
1..111.11..11.11111.111.1 17
11111...1111..1....111111 16
1.1.1...111....1111111.11 15

111
15
46

34

31

5 The Netherlands
KOK Bertus

MONSEES Henk

MONSEES Willem

MANO

MANR

MANO

2322232122231132.31323232 52
3121232312222222.3.233321 49
.111.11.1.11..11.1.111111 17
11...1.1111111.1.1.11111. 17
11..11..11.1.111.1.11111. 16
1.1.1111.1.11.11.1..1111. 16
11111111.1111.1..111.1.11 19
1.111111..1..11..1.1111.1 16

101
3

34

32

35

6 Austria
KIENAST Robert

HINTERMAYR Helmut

ZÖBL Helmut

MANR

MANO

MANR

1121222222132323331312222 50
2222322133323112221.32113 49
.11.11111111.1.11111.1111 20
111.111.11111..1..1.111.1 17
..11111111.1111111.1.111. 19
.1.111.11111111111..11.11 19
1..........1111111.11...1 11
1.111.1.111.1...11..1...1 13

99
14
37

38

24
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Hawker ER: **133** Germany
EC Pforzheim 2005

Rnk Team 1234567890123456789012345 TOT

7 Spain
PEREZ MOLERO Jose Luis

TRIQUELL VAL Jose Miguel

TORRAS ROCA Jaime

MANR

MANO

MANR

32212122123211121221122.2 41
12.2112222221122112221222 40
11111111111...11111..11.1 19
.1.1.1111111..11.11111111 19
1.....11..11.......1.....
.........................
111.1....11111.1.11.111.1 16
11.11.11111111111.111.111 21

81
32
38

6

37
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12th European Championships
CNDA/MLAIC Parma/Italy

Final Result - 11.Aug.2007 / 11:47

Lorenzoni/O ER: **47** Andrea Franco Scotti, ITA
WC Lucca 2002

Rnk Second Name First Name St# Company 1234567890123456789012345 TOT
1 FONTANAY Eric 339 France 111.111111111111111111..1 22

111111.111111111111111111 24
46

5
2 MORRIS Richard 179 Great Britain 111.1111.111111.1111.1111 21

1111111111111111111111111 25
46

3
3 CAPEWELL Jane 161 Great Britain .111111.11111111111111111 23

1.1111.1111111111111.1111 22
45

4 KEEBLE Beverley 175 Great Britain .1.11.111111.111111111111 21
11111.11111111111.1111111 23

44
8

5 MARLAND David George 176 Great Britain .11.111.11.1111.111111111 20
11111111111111111111111.1 24

44
7

6 HOBBS Chritopher 173 Great Britain .111111.11111111111111111 23
111111111111111..11111..1 21

44
4

7 SCOTTI Andrea 51 Italy 1111111..1.11111111111111 22
111.11111.111.1.111111111 21

43

8 CRIX Martin 166 Great Britain 1111111111111111111111111 25
.1111111111.1.111..1..111 18

43

9 HINTERMAYR Helmut 73 Austria .111111.111111111.111111. 21
1.111111111111111111.111. 22

43

10 WELLINGS Allan 186 Great Britain ...1111.11111.1..11111111 18
111111.111111111111111111 24

42

11 ZOBOUYAN Jacques 342 France 11...111111111111.1111.1. 19
111111111.1111111..11111. 21

40

12 ROUSSEL Andre 331 France 111.1.11.1.111.1..1.1111. 16
.111111111111111111.11111 23

39

13 TRIQUELL VAL Jose Miguel 259 Spain ..111.11.1.1111.1..11111. 16
1111111.11.111111.1111111 22

38

14 MONSEES Willem 211 The Netherlands 11..11.11111.11.11111.111 19
111...111111.1.111111111. 19

38

15 CAPEWELL Peter 162 Great Britain .11111.1111.11111111111.1 21
1.1..11.1.1..1111.1.11111 16

37

16 REITER Wilhelm 83 Austria 1.11111.1111.111111.111.1 20
...1111111.1111..1.11.111 17

37

17 GARCIA GINER Gerardo 238 Spain 1..1.1.111111.1111.11.111 18
..11.11111111.111.111111. 19

37

18 HOBBS Rhys 174 Great Britain ..1111.111.1111111111..11 19
...11.11.11.1.111111.111. 16

35

19 CIUFFI Eugenio 18 Italy 11.111.111111.11111111... 19
11.11111..11.1..11.11..1. 15

34

20 MORETTI Valter 37 Italy 11.11.11111.11.1111.11111 20
21 HIEHS Erich 72 Austria 11.1..1.1...11....1...11. 10

..1....1.1.1....1...11.1. 8
18

21 Nominations
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12th European Championships
CNDA/MLAIC Parma/Italy

Final Result - 11.Aug.2007 / 11:47

Lorenzoni/O 01-25
Rnk Second Name First Name St# Company 1234567890123456789012345 TOT
1 CRIX Martin 166 Great Britain 1111111111111111111111111 25
2 HOBBS Chritopher 173 Great Britain .111111.11111111111111111 23
3 CAPEWELL Jane 161 Great Britain .111111.11111111111111111 23
4 SCOTTI Andrea 51 Italy 1111111..1.11111111111111 22
5 FONTANAY Eric 339 France 111.111111111111111111..1 22
6 KEEBLE Beverley 175 Great Britain .1.11.111111.111111111111 21
7 MORRIS Richard 179 Great Britain 111.1111.111111.1111.1111 21
8 CAPEWELL Peter 162 Great Britain .11111.1111.11111111111.1 21
9 HINTERMAYR Helmut 73 Austria .111111.111111111.111111. 21

10 MARLAND David George 176 Great Britain .11.111.11.1111.111111111 20
11 MORETTI Valter 37 Italy 11.11.11111.11.1111.11111 20
12 REITER Wilhelm 83 Austria 1.11111.1111.111111.111.1 20
13 MONSEES Willem 211 The Netherlands 11..11.11111.11.11111.111 19
14 HOBBS Rhys 174 Great Britain ..1111.111.1111111111..11 19
15 ZOBOUYAN Jacques 342 France 11...111111111111.1111.1. 19
16 CIUFFI Eugenio 18 Italy 11.111.111111.11111111... 19
17 WELLINGS Allan 186 Great Britain ...1111.11111.1..11111111 18
18 GARCIA GINER Gerardo 238 Spain 1..1.1.111111.1111.11.111 18
19 TRIQUELL VAL Jose Miguel 259 Spain ..111.11.1.1111.1..11111. 16
20 ROUSSEL Andre 331 France 111.1.11.1.111.1..1.1111. 16
21 HIEHS Erich 72 Austria 11.1..1.1...11....1...11. 10
21 Nominations
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12th European Championships
CNDA/MLAIC Parma/Italy

Final Result - 11.Aug.2007 / 11:47

Lorenzoni/O 26-50
Rnk Second Name First Name St# Company 1234567890123456789012345 TOT
1 MORRIS Richard 179 Great Britain 1111111111111111111111111 25
2 FONTANAY Eric 339 France 111111.111111111111111111 24
3 WELLINGS Allan 186 Great Britain 111111.111111111111111111 24
4 MARLAND David George 176 Great Britain 11111111111111111111111.1 24
5 KEEBLE Beverley 175 Great Britain 11111.11111111111.1111111 23
6 ROUSSEL Andre 331 France .111111111111111111.11111 23
7 TRIQUELL VAL Jose Miguel 259 Spain 1111111.11.111111.1111111 22
8 CAPEWELL Jane 161 Great Britain 1.1111.1111111111111.1111 22
9 HINTERMAYR Helmut 73 Austria 1.111111111111111111.111. 22

10 SCOTTI Andrea 51 Italy 111.11111.111.1.111111111 21
11 HOBBS Chritopher 173 Great Britain 111111111111111..11111..1 21
12 ZOBOUYAN Jacques 342 France 111111111.1111111..11111. 21
13 MONSEES Willem 211 The Netherlands 111...111111.1.111111111. 19
14 GARCIA GINER Gerardo 238 Spain ..11.11111111.111.111111. 19
15 CRIX Martin 166 Great Britain .1111111111.1.111..1..111 18
16 REITER Wilhelm 83 Austria ...1111111.1111..1.11.111 17
17 CAPEWELL Peter 162 Great Britain 1.1..11.1.1..1111.1.11111 16
18 HOBBS Rhys 174 Great Britain ...11.11.11.1.111111.111. 16
19 CIUFFI Eugenio 18 Italy 11.11111..11.1..11.11..1. 15
20 HIEHS Erich 72 Austria ..1....1.1.1....1...11.1. 8
21 Nominations
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12th European Championships
CNDA/MLAIC Parma/Italy

Final Result - 11.Aug.2007 / 11:47

Lorenzoni/R ER: **48** Werner Pahl, GER
EC Pforzheim 2005

Rnk Second Name First Name St# Company 1234567890123456789012345 TOT
1 GAMBINI Gino 308 Italy 1111111111111.11111111111 24

11111111111.11111111.1111 23
47

6
2 PEREZ MOLERO Jose Luis 249 Spain 1111111111111111111111.11 24

111.11111.111111111111111 23
47

5
3 BONI Moreno 8 Italy 1111111111..1111111.11111 22

1111111111111111111111111 25
47

4

4 LOTSPEICH Franz 146 Germany .11111..11111111111111111 22
.111111111111111111111111 24

46

5 DOMEC Didier 340 France 1111111.1.1111111111.1111 22
111.11111111.111111111111 23

45

6 GRÜBL Armin 136 Germany .1..111111111111111111111 22
11111111.1111111.11.11111 22

44
5

7 BEDOS Jeremy 329 France 111.111111..111.11111.111 20
111111111111111.111111111 24

44
4

8 MEIJERS Jan 209 The Netherlands 1111.11.11111111111111111 23
11.1.11.1111111.11111.111 20

43

9 ZÖBL Helmut 305 Austria 11111.1111.1111111..1111. 20
111111.1111111.1.11111111 22

42

10 PEKAREK Robert 109 Czech Republic 1.1111111111111.1.1111111 22
111..11.1111111..11111111 20

42

11 KOK Bertus 208 The Netherlands .1..111111111111111111111 22
1111.11.11.11111.1111.111 20

42

12 BONI Fabio 7 Italy 11111111111.1111.1111.11. 21
111111.1..111111111111.11 21

42

13 ROUSSEL Morgan 341 France .111111111111.11111111111 23
..1.1111111..11.1111.1111 18

41

14 VOSOUST Zdenek 113 Czech Republic 11.11111..1111.1111.11111 20
1.11111111.1.1111111111.1 21

41

15 TUFFERY Loic 332 France .1..1.11111111.1.11111111 19
.1111111.111111.1.1111111 21

40

16 MONSEES Henk 210 The Netherlands 1111111111111..11.1111111 22
.1.11111..1111111.1.11.11 18

40

17 FAURA Emile 343 France 1111.1.1111111..111111111 21
111111...1111.1.1111111.1 19

40

18 KIENAST Robert 300 Austria .1111.111.111.11111111111 21
11.111111.11.11111.1.11.1 19

40

19 SICLARI Enrico 52 Italy 1.111111111111111.1111111 23
1.11.11.1111.11...111111. 17

40

20 SAMSTAG Edgar 151 Germany ..11111.11111111.11111111 21
...111.11.111111.1111111. 18

39

21 UBIALI Valter 56 Italy 1.111111111111111.1111111 23
..1111.1111.1.11111..1.1. 16

39

22 VOSOUST Jaroslav 112 Czech Republic 11111111..1.111111111.11. 20
1.11111....11.111.1111111 18

38

23 KÜHLWEIN Günther 143 Germany 1...1.11.11111..111111111 18
.11.11.1111111.11..111111 19

37

24 SCHANZ Waldemar 152 Germany 1..11.1111.111111..1..111 17
1.11111111.11.11.111.1111 20

37

25 ELVIN David 167 Great Britain 11111...1111.11.1..11..11 16
1.11111.11.11111.1111111. 20

36

26 GALLEGO DE LA OSSA Antonio 236 Spain 111..111..11.1.1.1.111111 17
1.11...11.111..1.11.1.1.. 13

30

27 TORRAS ROCA Jaime 258 Spain 1.11.1..1.11...1.1..1.... 10
1.111111111..111.11.111.1 19

29

28 SZYMCZAK Krzysztof 354 Poland 1..1111........111....1.. 9
....1......1...1..11.1..1 7

16

28 Nominations
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Lorenzoni/R 01-25
Rnk Second Name First Name St# Company 1234567890123456789012345 TOT
1 GAMBINI Gino 308 Italy 1111111111111.11111111111 24
2 PEREZ MOLERO Jose Luis 249 Spain 1111111111111111111111.11 24
3 MEIJERS Jan 209 The Netherlands 1111.11.11111111111111111 23
4 ROUSSEL Morgan 341 France .111111111111.11111111111 23
5 SICLARI Enrico 52 Italy 1.111111111111111.1111111 23
6 UBIALI Valter 56 Italy 1.111111111111111.1111111 23
7 GRÜBL Armin 136 Germany .1..111111111111111111111 22
8 KOK Bertus 208 The Netherlands .1..111111111111111111111 22
9 LOTSPEICH Franz 146 Germany .11111..11111111111111111 22

10 MONSEES Henk 210 The Netherlands 1111111111111..11.1111111 22
11 PEKAREK Robert 109 Czech Republic 1.1111111111111.1.1111111 22
12 BONI Moreno 8 Italy 1111111111..1111111.11111 22
13 DOMEC Didier 340 France 1111111.1.1111111111.1111 22
14 KIENAST Robert 300 Austria .1111.111.111.11111111111 21
15 FAURA Emile 343 France 1111.1.1111111..111111111 21
16 SAMSTAG Edgar 151 Germany ..11111.11111111.11111111 21
17 BONI Fabio 7 Italy 11111111111.1111.1111.11. 21
18 VOSOUST Zdenek 113 Czech Republic 11.11111..1111.1111.11111 20
19 BEDOS Jeremy 329 France 111.111111..111.11111.111 20
20 ZÖBL Helmut 305 Austria 11111.1111.1111111..1111. 20
21 VOSOUST Jaroslav 112 Czech Republic 11111111..1.111111111.11. 20
22 TUFFERY Loic 332 France .1..1.11111111.1.11111111 19
23 KÜHLWEIN Günther 143 Germany 1...1.11.11111..111111111 18
24 GALLEGO DE LA OSSA Antonio 236 Spain 111..111..11.1.1.1.111111 17
25 SCHANZ Waldemar 152 Germany 1..11.1111.111111..1..111 17
26 ELVIN David 167 Great Britain 11111...1111.11.1..11..11 16
27 TORRAS ROCA Jaime 258 Spain 1.11.1..1.11...1.1..1.... 10
28 SZYMCZAK Krzysztof 354 Poland 1..1111........111....1.. 9
28 Nominations
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Lorenzoni/R 26-50
Rnk Second Name First Name St# Company 1234567890123456789012345 TOT
1 BONI Moreno 8 Italy 1111111111111111111111111 25
2 LOTSPEICH Franz 146 Germany .111111111111111111111111 24
3 BEDOS Jeremy 329 France 111111111111111.111111111 24
4 PEREZ MOLERO Jose Luis 249 Spain 111.11111.111111111111111 23
5 DOMEC Didier 340 France 111.11111111.111111111111 23
6 GAMBINI Gino 308 Italy 11111111111.11111111.1111 23
7 ZÖBL Helmut 305 Austria 111111.1111111.1.11111111 22
8 GRÜBL Armin 136 Germany 11111111.1111111.11.11111 22
9 TUFFERY Loic 332 France .1111111.111111.1.1111111 21

10 BONI Fabio 7 Italy 111111.1..111111111111.11 21
11 VOSOUST Zdenek 113 Czech Republic 1.11111111.1.1111111111.1 21
12 PEKAREK Robert 109 Czech Republic 111..11.1111111..11111111 20
13 SCHANZ Waldemar 152 Germany 1.11111111.11.11.111.1111 20
14 MEIJERS Jan 209 The Netherlands 11.1.11.1111111.11111.111 20
15 KOK Bertus 208 The Netherlands 1111.11.11.11111.1111.111 20
16 ELVIN David 167 Great Britain 1.11111.11.11111.1111111. 20
17 KÜHLWEIN Günther 143 Germany .11.11.1111111.11..111111 19
18 FAURA Emile 343 France 111111...1111.1.1111111.1 19
19 TORRAS ROCA Jaime 258 Spain 1.111111111..111.11.111.1 19
20 KIENAST Robert 300 Austria 11.111111.11.11111.1.11.1 19
21 VOSOUST Jaroslav 112 Czech Republic 1.11111....11.111.1111111 18
22 ROUSSEL Morgan 341 France ..1.1111111..11.1111.1111 18
23 MONSEES Henk 210 The Netherlands .1.11111..1111111.1.11.11 18
24 SAMSTAG Edgar 151 Germany ...111.11.111111.1111111. 18
25 SICLARI Enrico 52 Italy 1.11.11.1111.11...111111. 17
26 UBIALI Valter 56 Italy ..1111.1111.1.11111..1.1. 16
27 GALLEGO DE LA OSSA Antonio 236 Spain 1.11...11.111..1.11.1.1.. 13
28 SZYMCZAK Krzysztof 354 Poland ....1......1...1..11.1..1 7
28 Nominations
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Batesville ER: **141** Germany
EC Pforzheim 2005

Rnk Team 1234567890123456789012345 TOT

1 Italy
BONI Fabio

BONI Moreno

SCOTTI Andrea

LORR

LORR

LORO

3333333223113333233232332 65
3332332321333232333333233 67
11111111111.1111.1111.11. 21
111111.1..111111111111.11 21
1111111111..1111111.11111 22
1111111111111111111111111 25
1111111..1.11111111111111 22
111.11111.111.1.111111111 21

132
5

42

47

43

2 Great Britain
CAPEWELL Jane

MARLAND David George

CRIX Martin

LORO

LORO

LORO

1332333133233332333333333 68
2233332333323233322312323 64
.111111.11111111111111111 23
1.1111.1111111111111.1111 22
.11.111.11.1111.111111111 20
11111111111111111111111.1 24
1111111111111111111111111 25
.1111111111.1.111..1..111 18

132
2

45

44

43

3 Germany
GRÜBL Armin

KÜHLWEIN Günther

LOTSPEICH Franz

LORR

LORR

LORR

1211322223333322333333333 62
1332332323333323222233333 65
.1..111111111111111111111 22
11111111.1111111.11.11111 22
1...1.11.11111..111111111 18
.11.11.1111111.11..111111 19
.11111..11111111111111111 22
.111111111111111111111111 24

127
9

44

37

46

4 France
ROUSSEL Morgan

DOMEC Didier

ROUSSEL Andre

LORR

LORR

LORO

2332323222233223223223332 61
1231333333321332333223333 64
.111111111111.11111111111 23
..1.1111111..11.1111.1111 18
1111111.1.1111111111.1111 22
111.11111111.111111111111 23
111.1.11.1.111.1..1.1111. 16
.111111111111111111.11111 23

125
6

41

45

39

5 The Netherlands
KOK Bertus

MONSEES Henk

MEIJERS Jan

LORR

LORR

LORR

2322233233333223323333333 67
2313133122233332223231233 58
.1..111111111111111111111 22
1111.11.11.11111.1111.111 20
1111111111111..11.1111111 22
.1.11111..1111111.1.11.11 18
1111.11.11111111111111111 23
11.1.11.1111111.11111.111 20

125
3

42

40

43

6 Austria
KIENAST Robert

HINTERMAYR Helmut

ZÖBL Helmut

LORR

LORO

LORR

1333313232233233322233331 62
3223332332332323232313322 63
.1111.111.111.11111111111 21
11.111111.11.11111.1.11.1 19
.111111.111111111.111111. 21
1.111111111111111111.111. 22
11111.1111.1111111..1111. 20
111111.1111111.1.11111111 22

125
3

40

43

42
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Batesville ER: **141** Germany
EC Pforzheim 2005

Rnk Team 1234567890123456789012345 TOT

7 Czech Republic
PEKAREK Robert

VOSOUST Jaroslav

VOSOUST Zdenek

LORR

LORR

LORR

3223333311323322323232332 62
3132233122132232223333323 59
1.1111111111111.1.1111111 22
111..11.1111111..11111111 20
11111111..1.111111111.11. 20
1.11111....11.111.1111111 18
11.11111..1111.1111.11111 20
1.11111111.1.1111111111.1 21

121
4

42

38

41

8 Spain
PEREZ MOLERO Jose Luis

TRIQUELL VAL Jose Miguel

TORRAS ROCA Jaime

LORR

LORO

LORR

2133222222232222221232121 50
3232333232222333223233323 64
1111111111111111111111.11 24
111.11111.111111111111111 23
..111.11.1.1111.1..11111. 16
1111111.11.111111.1111111 22
1.11.1..1.11...1.1..1.... 10
1.111111111..111.11.111.1 19

114
18
47

38

29
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